VOLVO CARS LONDON

Mini Lease Programme
with Mayfair Quarters

THE MEMBERS TARIFF

V40 HATCHBACK £699 £24.10 £46:80

PER MONTH PER DAY PER DAY RETAIL

S60 SALOON  £889 £30.66 £56:46-

PER MONTH PER DAY PER DAY RETAIL

V6O ESTATE  £889 £30.66 £18.80 \

PER MONTH PER DAY PER DAY RETAIL

XC60 SUV £1200 £4138 £18.80

PER MONTH PER DAY PER DAY RETAIL

(90 SuV £1500 £51.72 £12500

PER MONTH PER DAY PER DAY RETAIL

INSURANCE INcLuoen | LONDON DELIVERY | VOLVOCARSLONDON.O.UK

For your enquiry please contact Henry Xavier:
01923 474 012
henryxavier@volvocarslondon.co.uk

Images are for illustration purposes only. Specific model prices available on application | Additional model deposit required:
V40: £750 / S60 & V60: £750 / XC60 & XCO0 £1000 | Max monthly mileage permitted is 1500 miles, bookings are
for a minimum of 3 months | Vehicles may be changed after 90 days and also if hires are extended past 3 months. |
Prices include insurance - adding additional drivers will be charged at time of booking. | Any required end-of-hire
refurbishments will be deucted from the model deposit - a full vehicle condition report will be agreed on delivery and
collection. | Delivery and collection fees will be applicable at £25 each way to the same address - increased charges
may apply outside of the M25. | No one-way hires are permitted. | Minimum age 23 for insurance, 30 for XC60 & XC90.
| Vehicles travelling abroad will need clearance from Rental Manager for insurance validation | Travel abroad may also
incurr documentation fees. | Congestion Charges, Fines, and Speeding Penalties will be charged back to the driver -
Admin charges for these will apply. | ID Requirements: Dr|vmg Licence (both parts), Passport, and Utility Bill or proof of
of lease term contract. | Monthly mileages will be monitored by our Rental Manager and an excess of £0.80 pence-per-mile
will be charged if 1500 is exceeded. | All rental and deposit transactions will be transacted from the MO Member's Credit
Card. | We reserve the right to change or ammend our MQ offers at any time, due to any market or cost changes
effecting our business.

Volvo Cars London Corporate, 5 Greenhill Crescent, Watford, WD18 8TF



